APPLICATION
FEATURED STANDARD CONSTRUCTION
OPTIONS
AIR MOVEMENT PRODUCTS
ALL STATED SPECIFICATION ARE SUBJECTED TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.Ref : LD
MODEL PSD-10
 PLENUM LINEAR SLOT DIFFUSERS

REV:4.0 2024
Date:12/02/2024
ORDERING INFORMATION
AIR MOVEMENT PRODUCTS
ALL STATED SPECIFICATION ARE SUBJECTED TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.Ref : LD
MODEL PSD-10
 PLENUM LINEAR SLOT DIFFUSER
--PSD10
MODEL
--: Brut
RAL 9010: (std)
RAL"num":Other
Ral color
Finishing
--
--: Standard
B: Plenum Mounting
    Bracket
Standard
Inlet
Sizes
1: One Slot
2: Two Slots
3: Three Slots
4: Four Slots
34: 3/4”
10: 1”
Plenum
Mounting
Bracket
Spacing
RAL 9010
--: 1 inlet per 1 meter
1: 1 inlet
2: 2 inlets
3: 3 inlets
4: 4 inlets
5: 5 inlets
6: 6 inlets
No. of
Inlets
-- --
Standard
Length
Sizes
No. of
Slots
34
PSD10: Supply
RPSD10: Return without
Deflector
1
-- : Standard
I : Insulation
Insulation
-- --- ---